128
Boiler thermostats DBtV
FUNCTION
Temperature control in pipes with normal fluids (water) for
heating, cooling and air conditioning systems, boilers and
heaters.
Temperature monitoring and safety protection with manual
reset (double models) and signal contact.
ApplICATIONs
Well-suited for general applications in strong polluted domestic
and industrial areas.
Type RANGe 1
°C
RANGe 2
°C
HysTeResIs
RANGe 1
K
HysTeResIs
RANGe 2
K
MAx. BUlB TeMp.
°C
FUNCTION
DBTV-060 0...+60 3±1 75 TR
DBTV-090U 0...+90 3±1 120 TW
DBTV-3090 2 +30...+90 3±1 120 TR
DBTV-50140 2 +50...+140 5±1 150 TR
DBTV-R6585 +65...+85 20±5 120 STB
DBTV-R90110 2 90 - 110 20±5 120 STB
DBTV-RM100 2 96 20±5 120 STB
DBTV-R100 100 20±5 120 STW
DBTV-060R85 0...+60 65 - 85 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTV-06060 0...+60 0...+60 3±1 3±1 75 TR + TR
DBTV-09090U 0...+90 0...+90 3±1 3±1 120 TW + TW
DBTV-309090 +30...+90 +30...+90 3±1 3±1 120 TR + TR
DBTV-3090R85 +30...+90 65 - 85 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTV-3090R110 +30...+90 90 - 110 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
DBTV-3090R100 +30...+90 100 3±1 20±5 120 STW+TR
DBTV-3090RM100 2 +30...+90 96 3±1 20±5 120 STB+TR
teChNiCal FeatUres
sensitive element: copper bulb with 120 mm brass pocket (on
request with various lengths and in stainless